
DATE DAY GYM TIME

6:00P-7:00P 1 2 Team 1

7:00P-8:00P 3 4

8:00P-9:00P 5 6

10:00A-11:00A 3 6
11:00A-12:00p 1 4
12:00P-1:00P 2 5
6:00P-7:00P 3 6 Team2

7:00P-8:00P 1 5

8:00P-9:00P 2 4

10:00A-11:00A 6 4
11:00A-12:00p 5 3
12:00P-1:00P 1 2 Team 3

6:00P-7:00P 4 5

7:00P-8:00P 2 6

8:00P-9:00P 1 3

10:00A-11:00A 4 5
11:00A-12:00p 1 6 Team 4

12:00P-1:00P 2 3

6:00P-7:00P 2 3
7:00P-8:00P 4 5
8:00P-9:00P 1 6 Team 5

10:00A-11:00A 2 4
11:00A-12:00p 5 6
12:00P-1:00P 1 3
6:00P-7:00P 4 6

7:00P-8:00P 1 3 Team 6

8:00P-9:00P 2 5

10:00A-11:00A
11:00A-12:00p
12:00P-1:00P
6:00P-7:00P 1 5

7:00P-8:00P 2 6

8:00P-9:00P 3 4

10:00A-11:00A 1 5
11:00A-12:00p 2 6
12:00P-1:00P 3 4
6:00P-7:00P 3 4

7:00P-8:00P 5 6

8:00P-9:00P 1 2

10:00A-11:00A 4 6
11:00A-12:00p 3 5
12:00P-1:00P 1 2
6:00P-7:00P 2 6

7:00P-8:00P 1 4

8:00P-9:00P 3 5

10:00A-11:00A 5 6
11:00A-12:00p 2 4
12:00P-1:00P 1 3
6:00P-7:00P 1 5
7:00P-8:00P 2 3
8:00P-9:00P 4 6

6:00P-7:00P 3 6

7:00P-8:00P 2 4

8:00P-9:00P 1 5

10:00A-11:00A 3 6
11:00A-12:00p 1 4
12:00P-1:00P 2 5
6:00P-7:00P
7:00P-8:00P TBD TBD

8:00P-9:00P
10:00A-11:00A
11:00A-12:00p TBD TBD
12:00P-1:00P
6:00P-7:00P 1 4

7:00P-8:00P 5 6

8:00P-9:00P 2 3

3/14/2026 Saturday

3/11/2026 Wednesday Heights Practice/Skills Contest

Championship Game

3/4/2026 Wednesday Heights Practice/Playoffs

3/7/2026 Saturday East Playoffs

VACATION (2/15-2/22)

2/25/2026 Wednesday Heights Practice

2/28/2026 Saturday East Game 8

2/7/2026 Saturday East Game 7

2/11/2026 Wednesday Heights Practice

1/31/2026 Saturday East Game 6

2/4/2026 Wednesday Heights Practice

1/24/2026 Saturday East Game 5

1/28/2026 Wednesday Heights Practice

MLK Weekend! NO GAMES
BODDULA

1/21/2026 Wednesday Heights Practice

1/1/2026 Wednesday Heights Practice Coaches

Daisy
GERNER

1/17/2026 Saturday

1/10/2026 Saturday East Game 4 Pink
TAVARES

KEIMACH

SPARACINO

1/7/2026 Wednesday Heights Practice
Coaches

12/20/2025 Saturday East Game 3 Coaches

Purple
SHEMTOV

VACATION (12/23/24-1/3/25)

East Game 2
Coaches

12/17/2025 Wednesday Heights Practice Jade
O'GARA

12/10/2025 Wednesday Heights Practice
Coaches

Sapphire
FLEISCHER

WALKER

12/13/2026 Saturday

Coaches

Maroon

ELLIS

ABRAMSON

12/6/2025 Saturday East Game 1

Sharon Rec Basketball Schedule                                                                                             
JUNIOR GIRLS (Grades 3-5) 2025-2026 (6 Teams)

Teams Practice/Game

12/3/2025 Wednesday Heights Practice


